EC On Snow France 2012 Friday, 17.02.2012

Pos. Nom Localité Catégorie Licence Temps total Ecart
1 MOEN SVEIN IVAR  NORWAY MS1 NO.0170 00:32:43 -
2 HOEL TROND ARE  NORWAY MS1 NO.0158 00:33:06 23
3 JURVELIN VESA-PEKKA FINLAND MS1 F1.0080 00:34:09 01:26
4 MALAND J@R JARGEN NORWAY MS1 NO.0144 00:34:12 01:29
5 HOEL YNGVE YNGVE NORWAY MS1 NO.0016 00:34:19 01:36
6 CECHURA LUK LUKAS CZECH REPUB MS1 Cz.01612 00:36:01 03:18
7 NORBERG MARTIN SWEDEN MS1 SE.4197 00:36:24 03:41
8 GALISSI JEAN-LOU FRANCE MS1 FR.005024 00:36:38 03:55
9 PETTERSSON MIKAEL SWEDEN MS1 SE.1378 00:36:56 04:13
10 ETTWILER STEPHANE FRANCE MS1 FR.074004 00:39:21 06:38
11 CARRASCO VICTOR SPAIN MS1 ES.47106623 00:40:23 07:40
12 ARMENGOL RAMON SPAIN MS1 ES.38111194 00:41:44 09:01
13 LATROMPETT YANN FRANCE MS1 FR.005017 00:43:24 10:41
14 WENDLING LAURENT FRANCE MS1 FR.005019 00:43:48 11:05
15 STEINMETZ PASCAL FRANCE MS1 FR.056007 00:44:58 12:15
16 NICOLIER JEROME FRANCE MS1 FR.003022 00:45:49 13:06
17 DIAZ JOAN J. SPAIN MS1 ES.38136144 00:47:30 14:47
18 DANIEL BROT SWITZERLANL MS1 CH.75615484° 00:56:45 24:02:00
19 FERNANDEZ SAMUEL SPAIN MS1 ES.11428588 00:57:24 24:41:00
DNS OBERMAIER GEORG GERMANY MS1 DE.24056701¢- -
Pos. Nom Localité Catégorie Licence Temps total Ecart
1 LILLESTU MIKAL NORWAY MS)J NO.0225 00:18:13 -
2 ADRIAN MEISSNER SWITZERLANL MSJ CH.64294165 00:18:28 15
3 THUE HOLTHE OLE JORGEN NORWAY MS)J NO.0234 00:18:34 21
4 SJIOLUND JOHAN SWEDEN MS)J SE.1426 00:19:17 01:04
5 SIOLUND NIKLAS SWEDEN MS)J SE.1427 00:19:35 01:22
6 WEILENMANILARS SWITZERLANL MSJ CH.94196217 00:20:06 01:53
Pos. Nom Localité Catégorie Licence Temps total Ecart
1 VIIDE MINNA FINLAND WS1 F1.0035 00:24:45 -
2 THPERI MARIKA FINLAND WS1 F1.0038 00:24:58 13
3 NILSEN CARINA NORWAY WS1 NO.0171 00:25:15 30
4 GRAPE CAJSA SWEDEN WS1 SE.1740 00:25:32 47
5 NIVALA MAIA FINLAND WS1 F1.0059 00:25:44 59
6 HOEL YVETTE NORWAY WS1 NO.0092 00:26:09 01:24
7 SKIONSBERG ANE MORISBA NORWAY WS1 NO.0077 00:26:43 01:58
8 HUSEBY ANN-KARIN  NORWAY WS1 NO.0074 00:26:43 01:58
9 BLOM TIINA SWEDEN WS1 SE.1726 00:26:44 01:59
10 NORBERG KRISTINA SWEDEN WS1 SE.1019 00:26:46 02:01
11 KARLSEN NINAN RENAT NORWAY WS1 NO.0173 00:27:09 02:24
12 MANSIKKASA KATI FINLAND WS1 F1.0065 00:27:10 02:25
13 JOHANSSON SARA SWEDEN WS1 SE.1061 00:27:13 02:28
14 RUTISHAUSEIPIA SWITZERLANL WS1 CH.77370642 00:28:15 03:30
15 BAS BENEDICTE FRANCE WS1 FR.051002 00:33:03 08:18
16 CHABANON ANNE-SOLENE FRANCE WS1 FR.024001 00:33:23 08:38
17 KERSUZAN ANNABELLE FRANCE WS1 FR.024014 00:34:20 09:35

18 KELLY SUSANNAH CANADA WS1 CA.99999 00:35:36 10:51



EC On Snow France 2012 Friday, 17.02.2012

Pos. Nom Localité Catégorie Licence Temps total Ecart
1 LOUKKOLA  SAARA FINLAND WSJ F1.0084 00:18:15 -
2 SELIVANOVA ANNA RUSSIA WSJ RU.001 00:18:39 24
3 ASANDER SANDRA SWEDEN WSJ SE.1419 00:19:11 56
4 MO KATRINE NORWAY WSJ NO.0235 00:19:31 01:16
5 NASLUND SANNA SWEDEN WSJ SE.2131 00:19:44 01:29
6 WEILENMANILENA SWITZERLANL WS)J CH.94194614 00:23:07 04:52

DNS OLDEN MAIKEN NORWAY WSJ NO.0202 - -
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Nom Localité

MALAND JBRGEN NORWAY MC1
MOEN SVEIN IVAR  NORWAY MC1
HOEL YNGVE NORWAY MC1
HOEL TROND ARE  NORWAY MC1
JURVELIN VESA-PEKKA FINLAND MC1
PETTERSSON MIKAEL SWEDEN MC1
NORBERG MARTIN SWEDEN MC1
HENRIKSSON MIKAEL SWEDEN MC1
NICOLIER JEROME FRANCE MC1
Nom Localité

LILLESTU MIKAL NORWAY \Y[ef]
THUE HOLTHE OLE JORGEN NORWAY \Y[ef]
SJOLUND NIKLAS SWEDEN \Y[ef]
SJOLUND JOHAN SWEDEN \Y[ef]
Nom Localité

HOEL YVETTE NORWAY WwcC1
NIVALA MAIJA FINLAND WcC1
NILSEN CARINA NORWAY WcC1
KARLSEN NINAN RENATNORWAY WcC1
VIIDE MINNA FINLAND WcC1
TIPERI MARIKA FINLAND WcC1
BLOM TIINA SWEDEN WcC1
HUSEBY ANN-KARIN NORWAY WcC1
JOHANSSON SARA SWEDEN WcC1
GRAPE CAJSA SWEDEN WcC1
SKIBNSBERG ANE MORISBZNORWAY WcC1
NORBERG KRISTINA SWEDEN WcC1
Nom Localité
LOUKKOLA SAARA FINLAND wc)
SELIVANOVA ANNA RUSSIA wc)
ASANDER SANDRA SWEDEN wc)
MO KATRINE NORWAY wc)
OLDEN MAIKEN NORWAY wc)
NASLUND SANNA SWEDEN wc)
Nom Localité

VEDELER ALEXANDRA NORWAY 4)
SERNHEIM REBECKA SWEDEN 4)
AMUNDRUD ANNA KRISTINNORWAY 4)
LAITINEN JONNA FINLAND 4)
Nom Localité

WIRZ BARBARA SWITZERLANL 4S
SODERSTEN CATARINA SWEDEN 4s
TRACZ IGOR POLAND 4s
HILLESTAD LENA B. NORWAY 4s
RADANT UWE GERMANY 4s
GRONBERG  SUSSI SWEDEN 4s
SOULIER QUENTIN FRANCE 4s
PAVLIK SLAVOMIR  CZECH REPUB4S
HERCHER ALAIN FRANCE 4s
VALKOVA RENATA CZECH REPUB 4S
GATTI BEATRICE GERMANY 4s
HOGBERG AGNETA SWEDEN 4s
PACZY?SKI ?UKASZ POLAND 4s
BJORK ELIN SWEDEN 4s
KUPEZAK LuUboviIC FRANCE 4s
HYTONEN ESSI FINLAND 4s
SAURER DANIELA SWITZERLANL 4S
FAY ALEXANDRE SWITZERLANI 4S
KISS KRISZTIAN RO NORWAY 4s
LOCASCIO CHRISTOPHE FRANCE 4s
PUGINIER BRUNO FRANCE 4s
RYCHWALSKA AGNIESZKA  POLAND 4s
SCHRODER  NICOLE GERMANY 4s
RIBAL YOHAN FRANCE 4s
DONKER STEFAN NETHERLAND 4S
LATHOUD REMY FRANCE 4s
SANGLA PHILIPPE FRANCE 4s

Catégorie

Catégorie

Catégorie

Catégorie

Catégorie

Catégorie

Licence Tours
NO.0144
NO.0170
NO.0016
NO.0158
F1.0080
SE.1378
SE.1248
SE.1330
FR.003022
Licence Tours
NO.0225
NO.0234
SE.1427
SE.1426
Licence Tours
NO.0092
F1.0059
NO.0171
NO.0173
F1.0035
F1.0038
SE.1726
NO.0074
SE.1061
SE.1740
NO.0077
SE.1019
Licence Tours
F1.0084
RU.001
SE.1419
NO.0235
NO.0202
SE.2131
Licence Tours
NO.0208
SE.2285
NO.0214
F1.0083
Licence Tours
CH.75674505
SE.1256

PL.222

NO.0003
DE.05105501!
SE.1039

FR.047006
CZ.00760
FR.051004
CZ.01655
DE.26117912.
SE.1179

PL.400

SE.1526

FR.086001

F1.0085
CH.75634483
CH.75643912
NO.0203

FR.047005
FR.006002

PL.034
DE.18026712!
FR.051001
NL.2005-148
FR.033007
FR.062015
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EC On Snow France 2012

Temps total
00:36:34.903
00:36:34.987
00:36:36.115
00:36:41.111
00:37:01.561
00:38:36.593
00:39:25.443
DNS

DNF

Temps total

00:24:19.218
00:24:19.853
00:24:32.050
00:25:46.620

Temps total
00:37:15.763
00:37:15.986
00:37:40.814
00:37:50.227
00:37:53.685
00:38:42.594
00:39:19.627
00:39:31.391
00:40:07.498
DNF

DNF

DNF

Temps total

00:23:46.771
00:23:48.272
00:24:32.184
00:25:13.462
00:25:31.792
00:25:45.448

Temps total

00:37:40.730
00:37:56.464
00:38:25.002
00:44:20.140

Temps total

00:34:28.012
00:34:34.857
00:34:52.768
00:34:56.442
00:35:24.915
00:35:26.390
00:35:49.558
00:36:00.919
00:36:06.736
00:36:13.104
00:36:18.213
00:36:21.158
00:36:52.642
00:37:03.847
00:37:25.658
00:38:24.834
00:38:53.203
00:38:53.920
00:38:55.161
00:39:13.556
00:39:14.032
00:39:25.437
00:39:59.877
00:40:08.723
00:41:08.456
00:41:11.030
00:41:16.837

Ecart
0.084
1.212
6.208

26.658
2:01.690
2:50.540

2 Tr.

Ecart
0.635
12.832
1:27.402

Ecart
0.223
25.051
34.464
37.922
1:26.831
2:03.864
2:15.628
2:51.735

Ecart

1.501
45.413
1:26.691
1:45.021
1:58.677

Ecart
15.734
44,272

6:39.410

Ecart
6.845
24.756
28.43
56.903
58.378
1:21.546
1:32.907
1:38.724
1:45.092
1:50.201
1:53.146
2:24.630
2:35.835
2:57.646
3:56.822
4:25.191
4:25.908
4:27.149
4:45.544
4:46.020
4:57.425
5:31.865
5:40.711
6:40.444
6:43.018
6:48.825

1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

Saturday 18.02.2012

Manche 1
en 19:32.000
en 19:34.000
en 19:15.000
en 20:36.000

Manche 1
en 17:38.000
en 17:49.000
en 18:17.000
en 18:07.000
en 18:30.000
en 18:44.000
en 19:17.000
en 18:39.000
en 18:39.000
en 18:54.000
en 19:01.000
en 18:52.000
en 18:56.000
en 19:22.000
en 19:36.000
en 19:13.000
en 20:04.000
en 19:57.000
en 20:34.000
en 20:23.000
en 20:28.000
en 19:30.000
en 19:50.000
en 21:18.000
en 20:45.000
en 20:56.000
en 21:21.000

1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

Manche 2
en 18:08.730
en 18:22.464
en 19:10.002
en 23:44.140

Manche 2
en 16:50.012
en 16:45.857
en 16:35.768
en 16:49.442
en 16:54.915
en 16:42.390
en 16:32.558
en 17:21.919
en 17:27.736
en 17:19.104
en 17:17.213
en 17:29.158
en 17:56.642
en 17:41.847
en 17:49.658
en 19:11.834
en 18:49.203
en 18:56.920
en 18:21.161
en 18:50.556
en 18:46.032
en 19:55.437
en 20:09.877
en 18:50.723
en 20:23.456
en 20:15.030
en 19:55.837



EC On Snow France 2012 Saturday 18.02.2012

28 HEGGLI BETTINA SWITZERLANL 45 CH.75691199 2 00:41:29.750 7:01.738 1 Tr.en 21:49.000 1 Tr.en 19:40.750
29 ALEMANNO FRANCISCO J£SPAIN 4s ES.33430097 2 00:42:33.274 8:05.262 1 Tr.en 21:50.000 1 Tr.en 20:43.274
30 CHRISTOFFER AGNES SWEDEN 4s SE.1401 2 00:45:00.868 10:32.856 1 Tr.en 23:12.000 1 Tr.en 21:48.868
31 PEREZ ANTOINE FRANCE 4s FR.091015 2 00:46:04.037 11:36.025 1 Tr.en 23:12.000 1 Tr.en 22:52.037

32 STUCKRATH BIRGITTA GERMANY 4s DE.02066612 2 00:46:26.733 11:58.721 1 Tr.en 22:50.000 1 Tr.en 23:36.733
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Nom Localité Catégorie
HERCHER ALAIN FRANCE 4SS
TRACZ IGOR IGOR POLAND 4SS
SOULIER QUENTIN FRANCE 4SS
BARBARA WIF WIRZ SWITZERLANE 4SS
SODERSTEN  CATARINA SWEDEN 4SS
HILLESTAD LENA B. NORWAY 4SS
HYTONEN ESSI FINLAND 4SS
HOGBERG AGNETA SWEDEN 4SS
PAVLIK SLAVOMIR CZECH REPUB 4SS
KUPEZAK LUDoVvIC FRANCE 4SS
KISS KRISZTIAN RO NORWAY 4SS
BJORK ELIN SWEDEN 4SS
GATTI BEATRICE GERMANY 4SS
DANIELA SAURER SWITZERLANE 4SS
PUGINIER BRUNO FRANCE 4SS
PACZYNSKI LUKACZ POLAND 4SS
RYCHWALSKA AGNIESZKA POLAND 4SS
Nom Localité Catégorie

RELAIS NORW EC 1
RELAIS NORWAY 1
RELAIS FINLAMEC 2
RELAIS SWEDEEC3
RELAIS NORWAY 3
RELAIS SWEDEN 2
RELAIS SWEDEN 3
RELAIS FINLAND 2
RELAIS NORWAY 4
RELAIS CZECH REPUBLIC 1

RELAIS FRANCE 2 - RUSSIE
RELAIS SWITZERLAND
RELAIS FRANCE 1

Nom

TRNKA JUNJIRI
BLOCH JULIE
HYTONEN KIMMO
BROERE FEMKE
KEMPE RIITTA
BECK MICHAEL
CHOVANEC ~ MICHAEL
FLACHAIRE ~ SYLVAIN
GROS GEOFFREY
SCHRODER ~ HORST
LAPERA OSCA OSCAR
BAJER ANNA  ANNA
BERTHOUD E\ EVELYNE
PAILLES DANIEL
Nom

ROPERTZ RUDI
NETZHAMME STEFAN
GIEWONT  BARTEK
LUQUE SALVADOR
ARMENGOL JOSEP MARIA
TORRES FERMIN
TRAVADON  ISABELLE
Nom

PEER HELMUT
DICKEL MARTIN
LEMOINE ISABELLE
LEPINE STEPHANE
BURZY?SKI  GRZEGORZ
MARC TERCIER
MUFFAT SANDRINE
FARCY LuUDOVIC
DUPONT BASTIEN
LUTHI CHRISTINE
Nom

HIERMEIER  HERBERT
OLOFSSON

FRAUCHIGER MONIKA
KEMPF MANUEL
KATHAN ALEXANDRA
COUVELARD DOMINIQUE
LEHTOMAKI ~ VESA-PEKKA
FJALLSTROM AsA

CHLAD RUDOLF
VALLESPI FRANCESC
ALEXANDRE ROBERT
STODT MALTE

NORWAY NRC
NORWAY NRC
FINLAND NRC

SWEDEN NRC
NORWAY NRC
SWEDEN NRC
SWEDEN NRC

FINLAND NRC
NORWAY NRC
CZECH REPUB NRC

FRANCE NRC
SWITZERLANL NRC
FRANCE NRC
Localité Catégorie
CZECH REPUB 6S
FRANCE 6S

FINLAND 6S
NETHERLAND: 6S
FINLAND 6S
GERMANY 6S
CZECH REPUB 6S

FRANCE 6S
FRANCE 6S
GERMANY 6S
SPAIN 6S
POLAND 6S
SWITZERLANL 6S
FRANCE 6S
Localité Catégorie
GERMANY UMD
SWITZERLANC UMD
POLAND UMD
SPAIN UMD
SPAIN UMD
SPAIN UMD
FRANCE UMD
Localité Catégorie
AUSTRIA LMD
GERMANY LMD
FRANCE LMD
FRANCE LMD
POLAND LMD
SWITZERLANL LMD
FRANCE LMD
FRANCE LMD
FRANCE LMD

SWITZERLANL LMD

Localité Catégorie
GERMANY 8s

LISBETH BRAX SWEDEN 8S

SWITZERLANL 85
AUSTRIA 8S
GERMANY 8S
FRANCE 8S
FINLAND 8S
SWEDEN 8S
CZECH REPUB 8S
SPAIN 8S
SWITZERLANL 85
GERMANY 8S

EC On Snow France 2012

Licence Tours
FR.051004
PL.222
FR.047006
CH.75674505:
SE.1256
NO.0003
F1.0085
SE.1179
CZ.00760
FR.086001
NO.0203
SE.1526
DE.26117912¢
CH.75634483:
FR.006002
PL.400

PL.034

Licence Tours

Licence Tours
CZ.01085
FR.005012
F1.0078
NL.2008-176
F1.0020
DE.05018501¢
Cz.01116
FR.005001
FR.067003
DE.23096302(
ES.77737432
PL.033
CH.75678412(
FR.006001
Licence Tours
DE.15124102:
CH.75674653¢
PL.513
ES.33416193
ES.46115851
ES.18436459
FR.005028
Licence Tours
AT.0012
DE.15058901¢
FR.016003
FR.065005
PL.265
CH.75682448:
FR.005029
FR.016008
FR.016008
CH.62171764
Licence Tours
DE.19125801:
SE.1614
CH.75652391:
AT.00033
DE.24068311:
FR.016004

F1.0004

SE.1336

CZ.01660
ES.40930079
CH.75058180:
DE.19067401¢
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Temps total
00:16:24.415
00:16:25.193
00:16:25.817
00:16:38.417
00:16:40.038
00:16:45.363
00:16:54.479
00:17:09.755
00:17:24.151
00:17:26.288
00:17:34.604
00:17:37.801
00:17:53.158
00:17:53.977
00:18:06.848
00:18:12.921
00:18:38.274

Temps total
00:45:19.015
00:45:23.575
00:47:02.527
00:47:06.315
00:47:57.034
00:48:02.488
00:48:05.963
00:48:24.279
00:49:53.536
00:50:42.432
00:52:12.919
00:52:26.205
00:54:30.432

Temps total
01:12:28.037
01:12:31.271
01:13:20.657
01:13:24.124
01:16:05.793
01:18:26.843
01:19:00.270
01:19:59.509
01:23:39.188
01:30:46.658
01:34:11.625
01:42:02.703
01:42:44.923
01:44:46.454

Temps total
05:29:49.105
05:40:53.597
05:46:47.329
05:52:11.696
05:53:16.519
06:28:38.269
07:04:35.031

Temps total
05:50:53.093
05:51:48.600
06:07:35.757
06:12:19.369
06:22:30.591
06:48:27.700
07:33:13.374
07:34:28.139
07:45:23.414
09:01:12.432

Temps total
01:32:00.569
01:33:07.490
01:33:34.009
01:34:07.190
01:35:17.594
01:35:36.279
01:39:07.057
01:39:22.390
01:40:52.066
01:41:44.375
01:43:08.909
01:44:19.100

Ecart
0.778
1.402

14.002
15.623
20.948
30.064
45.34
59.736
1:01.873
1:10.189
1:13.386
1:28.743
1:29.562
1:42.433
1:48.506
2:13.859

Ecart

1:43.512
1:47.300
2:38.019
2:43.473
2:46.948
3:05.264
4:34.521
5:23.417
6:53.904
7:07.190
9:11.417

Ecart
3.234
52.62

56.087
3:37.756
5:58.806
6:32.233
7:31.472

11:11.151
18:18.621
21:43.588
29:34.666
30:16.886
32:18.417

Tours

11:04.492
16:58.224
22:22.591
23:27.414
58:49.164
1:34:45.926

Tours
55.507
16:42.664
21:26.276
31:37.498
57:34.607
1:42:20.281
1:43:35.046
1:54:30.321
3:10:19.339

Tours
1:06.921
1:33.440
2:06.621
3:17.025
3:35.710
7:06.488
7:21.821
8:51.497
9:43.806

11:08.340
12:18.531

Manche 1

1Tr. en 24:46.000
1 Tr. en 25:19.000
1Tr. en 25:22.000
1 Tr. en 25:32.000
1Tr. en 26:29.000
1Tr. en 27:31.000
1Tr. en 26:58.000
1Tr. en 28:12.000
1Tr. en 28:24.000
1 Tr. en 30:52.000
1 Tr. en 31:02.000
1 Tr. en 33:37.000
1 Tr. en 34:18.000
1Tr. en 36:18.000

1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

Manche 1
en 1:52:30.000
en 1:59:38.000
en 2:01:09.000
en 2:04:01.000
en 2:01:21.000
en 2:09:08.000
en 2:31:21.000

Manche 1
en 2:05:12.000
en 1:59:55.000
en 2:07:57.000
en 2:11:53.000
en 2:22:53.000
en 2:22:48.000
en 2:40:49.000
en 2:42:22.000
en 2:53:10.000
en 3:03:28.000

Manche 1

1Tr. en 31:27.000
1 Tr. en 31:56.000
1 Tr. en 32:14.000
1 Tr. en 32:30.000
1Tr. en 32:41.000
1 Tr. en 32:24.000
1 Tr. en 33:44.000
1 Tr. en 34:19.000
1 Tr. en 34:54.000
1 Tr. en 34:30.000
1 Tr. en 34:32.000
1Tr. en 36:11.000

1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

Manche 2
en 23:22.043 1 Tr. en 24:19.994
en 23:11.364 1 Tr. en 24:00.907
en 23:33.271 1 Tr. en 24:25.386
en 23:43.623 1 Tr. en 24:08.501
en 25:00.034 1 Tr. en 24:36.759
en 25:54.495 1 Tr. en 25:01.348
en 25:46.360 1 Tr. en 26:15.910
en 26:11.382 1 Tr. en 25:36.127
en 27:13.656 1 Tr. en 28:01.532
en 30:08.327 1 Tr. en 29:46.331
en 31:28.356 1 Tr. en 31:41.269
en 35:14.741 1 Tr. en 33:10.962
en 32:32.031 1 Tr. en 35:54.892
en 33:12.118 1 Tr. en 35:16.336

Manche 2

Sunday, 19.02.2012

Manche 3

Manche 3

17Tr. en 1:44:38.233 1 Tr. en 1:52:40.872
17Tr. en 1:50:41.299 1 Tr. en 1:50:34.298
17Tr. en 1:53:16.022 1 Tr. en 1:52:22.307
17Tr. en 1:51:46.379 1 Tr. en 1:56:24.317
17Tr. en 1:59:10.875 1 Tr. en 1:52:44.644
17Tr. en 2:06:35.412 1 Tr. en 2:12:54.857
17Tr. en 2:18:56.676 1 Tr. en 2:14:17.355

Manche 2

Manche 3

17Tr. en 1:57:13.628 1 Tr. en 1:48:27.465
17Tr. en 1:55:51.087 1 Tr. en 1:56:02.513
17Tr. en 2:00:52.729 1 Tr. en 1:58:46.028
17Tr. en 2:00:50.798 1 Tr. en 1:59:35.571
17Tr. en 2:02:10.223 1 Tr. en 1:57:27.368
17Tr. en 2:16:34.991 1 Tr. en 2:09:04.709

1Tr. en 2:29:40.812
1Tr. en 2:27:23.033
1Tr. en 2:25:55.225
17Tr. en 3:02:57.426

1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

Manche 2
en 30:04.380 1 Tr. en 30:29.189
en 30:46.898 1 Tr. en 30:24.592
en 30:49.754 1 Tr. en 30:30.255
en 30:35.460 1 Tr. en 31:01.730
en 31:02.050 1 Tr. en 31:34.544
en 31:48.904 1 Tr. en 31:23.375
en 33:43.007 1 Tr. en 31:40.050
en 33:02.761 1 Tr. en 32:00.629
en 32:32.698 1 Tr. en 33:25.368
en 33:18.623 1 Tr. en 33:55.752
en 34:48.160 1 Tr. en 33:48.749
en 34:08.306 1 Tr. en 33:59.794

1Tr. en 2:22:43.562
1Tr. en 2:24:43.106
1Tr. en 2:26:18.189
1 Tr. en 2:54:47.006

Manche 3



Pos.

Pos.

13
1
1
16
17
18
19
2
21
2
2
24
2

LIS

o

w N

oA WN R v

N

WIRZ
ARMENDARIZ
FRANCH
MINIERO
CHAPEL
ZVOLSKY
NIUBO
DOMINGO
BERGE
LABOURE
SCHLEMMER
MARTINEZ
ESPAROL

Nom
OYEN
ZWINGLI
HILLESTAD
GRADOS
NUNEZ

Nom
KA?AT
LEBRON

PATRICK
ITOIZ
CARLES
CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTIAN
PAVEL
JOAN M.
JOSEP
LAURENT
MICHEL
TAMARA
LAZARO
JESUS

DETLEV
KURT
KJETIL
ALBERT
PABLO

JOLANTA
JOSE RAMON

SWITZERLANL 85

SPAIN 8s
SPAIN 8s
FRANCE 8s
FRANCE 8s
CZECH REPUB 8S
SPAIN 8s
SPAIN 8s
FRANCE 8s
FRANCE 8s
GERMANY 8s
SPAIN 8s
SPAIN 8s
Localité Catégorie

GERMANY us
SWITZERLANL US
NORWAY us

SPAIN us
SPAIN us
Localité

POLAND SMD
SPAIN SMD

Catégorie

EC On Snow France 2012

CH.75693326:
ES.44681877
ES.44999435
FR.005007
FR.012007
CZ.00992
ES.39360087
ES.38773464
FR.099004
FR.005034
DE.25036611¢
ES.46120383
ES.18026737

Licence Tours
DE.01115601:
CH.99842374
NO.0004
ES.79275699
ES.16794454
Licence Tours
PL.035

ES.02544623

W W wWwWwwwwwwwwww

wWwwww

w w

01:44:47.935
01:44:57.606
01:45:02.286
01:47:44.892
01:48:41.506
01:48:50.689
01:49:34.258
01:52:43.824
01:53:32.362
02:01:38.359
02:02:24.774
02:05:19.332
02:09:21.869

Temps total
02:54:39.933
02:57:17.656
03:07:05.335
03:12:25.915
03:41:32.401

Temps total
07:50:50.261
10:56:04.565

12:47.366
12:57.037
13:01.717
15:44.323
16:40.937
16:50.120
17:33.689
20:43.255
21:31.793
29:37.790
30:24.205
33:18.763
37:21.300

Tours
2:37.723
12:25.402
17:45.982
46:52.468

Tours

3:05:14.304

1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

1Tr.
1Tr.

en 35:23.000
en 36:05.000
en 36:59.000
en 36:41.000
en 37:35.000
en 37:26.000
en 36:46.000
en 39:24.000
en 37:47.000
en 39:36.000
en 41:16.000
en 43:38.000
en 44:13.000

Manche 1
en 1:00:10.000
en 1:02:03.000
en 1:00:45.000
en 1:07:42.000
en 1:19:44.000

Manche 1
en 2:36:43.000
en 3:34:09.000

1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

1Tr.
1Tr.

1Tr

1Tr.
1Tr.

1Tr.
1Tr.

Sunday,

en 34:29.273
en 34:33.850
en 34:02.601
en 36:03.653
en 35:27.462
en 35:50.910
en 36:39.189
en 36:17.941
en 36:34.513
en 39:43.038
en 40:58.099
en 40:11.410
en 42:44.364

Manche 2
en 57:37.068
en 56:54.454
. en 1:02:20.769
en 1:04:22.276
en 1:12:13.554

Manche 2
en 2:46:28.268
en 3:27:44.326

1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

1Tr.
1Tr.

19.02.2012

en 34:55.662
en 34:18.756
en 34:00.685
en 35:00.239
en 35:39.044
en 35:33.779
en 36:09.069
en 37:01.883
en 39:10.849
en 42:19.321
en 40:10.675
en 41:29.922
en 42:24.505

Manche 3
en 56:52.865
en 58:20.202
en 1:03:59.566
en 1:00:21.639
en 1:09:34.847

Manche 3
en 2:27:38.993
en 3:54:11.239



